

Team OMF

Independent Fundraising Social Event Organizing Agreement

Open Medicine Foundation encourages you to use CrowdChange to process donations for your event. If you don't use this platform, please complete and submit the following agreement.

I/we agree to follow these terms:

- The event must be credible, reputable, and in line with the mission of Open Medicine Foundation (OMF).
- Team OMF events are not produced by, or the responsibility of OMF.
- The event organizer is the event sponsor.
- Team OMF events are not supervised by OMF. Therefore, OMF is not responsible or liable for any acts or omissions in connection with them.
- OMF does not promote or endorse any third-party cause, idea, political campaign, candidate, website, product, or service. No donations may be solicited or accepted in connection with any of these causes.
- OMF reserves the right to terminate its relationship with any Team OMF participant at any time for any reason.
- I am/we are aware that OMF has no fiduciary responsibilities in relation to this event.

Name of the event: _____

Date of the event: _____

Type of event (please check):

- □ House party (such as cocktail or dinner party)
- □ Walk, run or ______ a-thon
- □ Garage sale
- □ Holiday boutique
- Other (please describe) ______

Expected number of attendees: _____

Fundraising goal: _____

How did you hear about Team OMF?______

Are you a patient or family member (optional)? _____

I agree to comply with the Team OMF Standards and Criteria as set forth by the Open Medicine Foundation.

Name (please print):	Table and the discourse
Signature:	To be completed by OMF:
Date:	Accepted by:
Email:	Date:
Phone:	
Address:	

Please email to: marilyn@omf.ngo or mail to:

Team OMF, 29302 Laro Drive, Agoura Hills, CA 91301 USA